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9/13
9/14

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Jurassic Park in Concert Rated PG-13 for intense science �ction terror. Julian Pellicano, conductor AH FILM

9/20
9/21

7:30 PM 
7:30 PM

Cirque Cinema: Troupe Vertigo Our spectacular orchestra joins forces with the skilled aerial artists, 

contortionists, and ballet dancers of L.A.’s Troupe Vertigo.

Stuart Chafetz, conductor

Troupe Vertigo, cirque performers

AH POPS

9/26 7:30 PM Celebración Sinfónica with 
Rimsky-Korsakov’s Capriccio 
Espagnol
at The Noorda at UVU

Celebrate Hispanic Heritage Month with a program featuring the spirited 

sounds of Latin America and Spain.

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor

José Sibaja, trumpet

THE 
NOORDA

UVU

9/27
9/28

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Celebración Sinfónica with 
Rimsky-Korsakov’s Capriccio 
Espagnol

This annual festival during Hispanic Heritage Month kicks off with food 

trucks, artisan crafts, and dancers on the plaza. Then, the celebration 

continues in the concert hall with a program featuring the spirited sounds 

of Latin America and Spain.

Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor

José Sibaja, trumpet

AH MW
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10/12
10/14
10/16
10/18
10/20

7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM

Sondheim & Wheeler’s
Sweeney Todd

Attend the tale of Sweeney Todd—Stephen Sondheim’s twisted story of 

love, revenge, and infamous meat pies—just before Halloween!  

With biting lyrics and a dazzling score, revenge becomes a dish served 

hot as the line between justice and savagery blurs in the shadows of 

London’s cobblestone streets.

Rated PG-13 for mature themes and instances of violence.

Sung in English with English supertitles. 

Robert Tweten, conductor    
Doug Scholz-Carlson, stage director    
Michael Mayes, Sweeney Todd 

Audrey Babcock, Mrs. Lovett 

Amy Owens, Johanna 
Christian Sanders, Tobias Ragg 

Megan Marino, Beggar Woman 

Utah Opera Chorus

CT UO

10/25
10/26

7:30 PM
5:30 PM

An American in Paris 
& West Side Story

BARBER: Second Essay for Orchestra

FLORENCE PRICE: Adoration

FLORENCE PRICE: Violin Concerto No. 2 

GERSHWIN: An American in Paris

BERNSTEIN: Symphonic Dances from West Side Story

Stephanie Childress, conductor 
Randall Goosby, violin 

AH MW

10/29 7:00 PM Halloween Spooktacular With eerie and thrilling orchestral favorites, this concert promises to be a 

frightfully fun experience for your family. Grab your costumes and come 

join us for a Halloween adventure!

Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor AH SPEC
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11/1 10:00 AM Orli Shaham Performs Mozart: 
Finishing Touches Rehearsal

Watch and listen as the performers rehearse selections from the evening's 

program and re�ne the last details.

David Robertson, conductor

Orli Shaham, piano

AH FT

11/1
11/2

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Orli Shaham Performs Mozart SCHOENBERG: Chamber Symphony No. 2

MOZART: Piano Concerto No. 17 

BRAHMS: Serenade No. 1

David Robertson, conductor

Orli Shaham, piano

AH MW

11/7
11/8
11/9

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Harry Potter and the Sorcerer’s 
Stone™ in Concert
WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, 

characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner 

Bros. Entertainment Inc. 

Publishing Rights © JKR. (s24)

Rated PG for some scary moments and mild language. AH FILM

11/15
11/16

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Pictures at an Exhibition FAURÉ: Cantique de Jean Racine

FAURÉ: Pavane 

POULENC: Gloria 

MUSSORGSKY (arr. Ravel): Pictures at an Exhibition

Hans Graf, conductor

Lindsey Reynolds, soprano

Utah Symphony Chorus

AH MW

11/21 7:30 PM Beethoven’s “Eroica” Symphony
at The Noorda at UVU

BRITTEN: Piano Concerto 

BEETHOVEN: Symphony No. 3 “Eroica” 

Markus Poschner, conductor

Benjamin Grosvenor, piano

THE 
NOORDA

UVU

11/22
11/23

7:30 PM 
7:30 PM

Beethoven’s “Eroica” Symphony BRITTEN: Piano Concerto 

BEETHOVEN: Symphony No. 3 “Eroica” 

Markus Poschner, conductor

Benjamin Grosvenor, piano

AH MW

11/27 5:30 PM 64th Annual Salute to Youth Witness extraordinary rising talent that you have to see to believe at the 

Utah Symphony’s 64th annual Salute to Youth.

Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor AH SPEC

11/30 7:30 PM Messiah Sing-In Kick off your holiday season with this cherished tradition, inviting all to 

share in the joy of singing Handel’s masterpiece with the Utah 

Symphony Chorus.

Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor

Utah Symphony Chorus 
AH SPEC
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12/1 7:30 PM Messiah Sing-In Kick off your holiday season with this cherished tradition, inviting all to 

share in the joy of singing Handel’s masterpiece with the Utah 

Symphony Chorus.

Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor

Utah Symphony Chorus 
AH SPEC

12/6 10:00 AM Tchaikovsky’s The Tempest & 
Shostakovich’s Piano Concerto No. 2: 
Finishing Touches Rehearsal

Watch and listen as the performers rehearse selections from the evening's 

program and re�ne the last details.

Fabien Gabel, conductor

Changyong Shin, piano 
AH FT

12/6
12/7

7:30 PM
5:30 PM

Tchaikovsky’s The Tempest & 
Shostakovich’s Piano Concerto No. 2

BRITTEN: Four Sea Interludes from Peter Grimes 

SHOSTAKOVICH: Piano Concerto No. 2 

TCHAIKOVSKY: The Tempest

KORNGOLD (arr. Patrick Russ): The Sea Hawk Suite

Fabien Gabel, conductor

Changyong Shin, piano 
AH MW

12/11 7:30 PM An Evening with Yo-Yo Ma With an astonishing 19 Grammy Awards to his name, classical music’s 

most celebrated star for more than four decades comes to Salt Lake City 

for the concert event of the season! 

Eric Jacobsen, conductor

Yo-Yo Ma, cello

AH SPEC

12/13
12/14

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Vivaldi’s The Four Seasons ANGEL LAM: Please let there be a paradise… 

GLAZUNOV: The Seasons 

VIVALDI: The Four Seasons

Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor

Madeline Adkins, violin

AH MW

12/20
12/21

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Holiday Pops Extravaganza! Step into a winter wonderland at Maurice Abravanel Hall! The highly-

anticipated return of this popular program celebrates the magic of the 

season with cherished holiday favorites, delightful surprises, and, of 

course, Santa himself.

Shayna Steele, vocalist

Chester Gregory, vocalist

AH POPS

12/21
12/21

11:00 AM 
12:30 PM

Here Comes Santa Claus! Let us set the holiday scene with a wide showcase of favorite winter 

carols and tunes as we bring all the magic of the North Pole to Maurice 

Abravanel Hall. The memories you make will be cherished long after the 

snow melts!

Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor AH FAM
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1/2 7:00 PM Modern Times in Concert:
A Charlie Chaplin Film

Creative Partner David Robertson conducts our musicians as they 

perform Charlie Chaplin's masterpiece Modern Times live to picture—the 

same way it would have been experienced back in 1936.

David Robertson, conductor AH SPEC

1/3
1/4

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Film Music of John Williams From the whimsical melodies of E.T., to the endlessly enchanting magic 

of Harry Potter, to the adrenaline rush that is Indiana Jones, embrace the 

nostalgia (and relive the cinematic brilliance!) of music that has captured 

the hearts of audiences worldwide.

David Robertson, conductor AH MW

1/10
1/11

7:30 PM
5:30 PM

Brahms’ Violin Concerto
with Augustin Hadelich

ELIZABETH OGONEK: Moondog

RACHMANINOFF: Symphonic Dances 

BRAHMS: Violin Concerto

Elim Chan, conductor 
Augustin Hadelich, violin

AH MW

1/18
1/20
1/22
1/24
1/26

7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM

Humperdinck’s 
Hansel and Gretel

This enchanting opera follows the adventures of the courageous siblings 

Hansel and Gretel as they navigate the treacherous forest and confront 

the powerful forces that threaten to engulf them. As Hansel and Gretel 

strive to outwit The Witch and �nd their way home, their bond of sibling 

love serves as a powerful force against the darkness that surrounds them.

Rated PG for spooky themes.

Sung in German with English supertitles.

Stephanie Rhodes Russell, conductor    
Kyle Lang, stage director    
Melanie Malinka, children’s chorus 

director 

Sarah Coit, Hansel 
Maureen McKay, Gretel 
Frederick Ballentine, The Witch 

Choristers of The Madeleine 
Choir School

CT UO

1/31 7:30 PM The Rite of Spring STEVE REICH: The Desert Music 
STRAVINSKY: The Rite of Spring

David Robertson, conductor

Synergy Vocals, guest artists

AH MW

AH = MAURICE ABRAVANEL HALL  |  CT = JANET QUINNEY LAWSON CAPITOL THEATRE  |  THE NOORDA = THE NOORDA CENTER FOR THE PERFORMING ARTS AT UVU
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2/1 7:30 PM The Rite of Spring STEVE REICH: The Desert Music

STRAVINSKY: The Rite of Spring

David Robertson, conductor

Synergy Vocals, guest artists
AH MW

2/7
2/8

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Disney’s Beauty and the Beast 
in Concert
Presented by Disney Concerts

Rated G for all audiences Conner Gray Covington, conductor AH FILM

2/14
2/15

7:30 PM 
7:30 PM

Bravo Broadway! Three star singers join us center stage to perform the unforgettable show 

tunes you know and love. From classic melodies to modern showstoppers, 

get ready to experience the magic of Broadway! 

John Gennaro Devlin, conductor 
Scarlett Strallen, vocalist

Dee Roscioli, vocalist

Hugh Panaro, vocalist

 

AH POPS

2/21
2/22

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Thierry Fischer Conducts
Mahler’s Symphony No. 5

HAYDN: Symphony No. 13

MAHLER: Symphony No. 5

Thierry Fischer, conductor AH MW

2/28 7:30 PM Thierry Fischer Conducts 
Mahler’s “Tragic” Symphony

MAHLER: Symphony No. 6

This program will be performed without intermission.

Thierry Fischer, conductor AH MW
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3/1 5:30 PM Thierry Fischer Conducts 
Mahler’s “Tragic” Symphony

MAHLER: Symphony No. 6

This program will be performed without intermission.

Thierry Fischer, conductor AH MW

3/8
3/10
3/12
3/14
3/16

7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM

Leoncavallo’s 
Pagliacci

At �rst, it might seem like the members of a touring comedy troupe in 

Sicily are living a life as lighthearted as their performances, but it quickly 

becomes apparent that they’re trapped in a real-life tragedy. With love 

triangles, secret romances, and one of the most iconic (and devastatingly 

emotional) arias of all time, Pagliacci encapsulates the height of drama.

Rated PG-13 for mature themes and instances of violence.

Sung in Italian with English supertitles.

Joseph Colaneri, conductor    
Tara Faircloth, stage director    
Melanie Malinka, children’s chorus 

director

Jonathan Burton, Canio 
Lydia Grindatto, Nedda 
Darren Drone, Tonio

Utah Opera Chorus 
Choristers of The Madeleine 
Choir School

CT UO

3/15 11:00 AM Gold Rush: An American 
Musical Adventure

Gold has just been discovered in California and Rico “Roughrider” 

Lopez is looking for some brave adventurers to join him on his perilous 

journey across the United States. Discover the sounds of great American 

composers, as this fun-�lled tale from the trails plays out on stage!   

Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor AH FAM

3/20 10:00 AM Dvorák’s Symphony No. 8:
Finishing Touches Rehearsal

Watch and listen as the performers rehearse selections from the evening's 

program and re�ne the last details.

David Danzmayr, conductor

Madeline Adkins, violin

AH FT

3/20 7:30 PM Dvorák’s Symphony No. 8
at The Noorda at UVU

JESSIE MONTGOMERY: Overture 

GLAZUNOV: Violin Concerto

RACHMANINOFF: Vocalise 

DVORÁK: Symphony No. 8

David Danzmayr, conductor

Madeline Adkins, violin

THE 
NOORDA

UVU

3/21
3/22

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Dvorák’s Symphony No. 8 JESSIE MONTGOMERY: Overture 

GLAZUNOV: Violin Concerto

RACHMANINOFF: Vocalise 

DVORÁK: Symphony No. 8

David Danzmayr, conductor

Madeline Adkins, violin

AH MW

3/28
3/29

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Holst’s The Planets: 
An HD Odyssey

JESSIE MONTGOMERY: Hymn for Everyone

MIGUEL FARÍAS: Retratos Australes (Southern Portraits)

HOLST: The Planets

Paolo Bortolameolli, conductor 
Utah Symphony Chorus

AH MW
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4/11
4/12

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

REVOLUTION:
The Music of the Beatles

This tribute to the Fab Four features new arrangements transcribed 

and arranged from the original master recordings at Abbey Road, 

accompanied by hundreds of rare and unseen photos, stunning video, 

and animation.

Lawrence Loh, conductor AH POPS

4/12 11:00 AM Dan Brown’s Wild Symphony From the creative mind of Dan Brown, best-selling author of The Da Vinci 

Code, comes Wild Symphony—a multimedia performance featuring an 

animal kingdom adventure with projected illustrations and a narrator 

sharing the story. 

Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor AH FAM

4/18
4/19

7:30 PM
5:30 PM

Mozart’s Requiem MOZART: Overture to The Magic Flute

MOZART: Symphony No. 25

MOZART: Requiem

Christopher Allen, conductor

Deanna Breiwick, soprano

Cecelia Hall, mezzo-soprano

Matthew Newhouse, tenor

Levi Hernandez, baritone

Utah Symphony Chorus

AH MW

4/22 7:30 PM Video Games Live Dive into an explosive multimedia concert experience featuring an 

extravaganza of video game music! With a blend of live orchestral 

performance, synchronized video footage, and lighting effects, this all-

new show brings your favorite gaming universes to life like never before. 

Emmanuel Fratianni, conductor AH SPEC

4/25
4/26

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Pirates of the Caribbean: The Curse 
of the Black Pearl in Concert
Presented by Disney Concerts

Rated PG-13 for action/adventure violence. AH FILM
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5/3
5/5
5/7
5/9
5/11

7:30 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:30 PM
2:00 PM

Puccini’s 
Madame Butterfly

Follow Cio-Cio San's passionate journey through love, betrayal, and 

resilience as her romance with Pinkerton unfolds. Delve into the power 

dynamics of desire and the enduring strength of the human spirit in this 

poignant exploration of love and sacri�ce, with a modern twist.

Rated PG-13 for mature topics and themes.

Sung in Italian with English supertitles.

Derrick Inouye, conductor    
Matthew Ozawa, director    
Hiromi Omura, Cio-Cio San

Eric Taylor, Lt. Pinkerton 

Nina Yoshida Nelsen, Suzuki 
Nmon Ford, Sharpless 
Martin Bakari, Goro

Utah Opera Chorus

CT UO

5/16 10:00 AM Saint-Saëns’ Piano Concerto No. 2: 
Finishing Touches Rehearsal

Watch and listen as the performers rehearse selections from the evening's 

program and re�ne the last details.

Christoph Koncz, conductor 

Alessio Bax, piano 

AH FT

5/16
5/17

7:30 PM
5:30 PM

Saint-Saëns’ Piano Concerto No. 2 MOZART: Symphony No. 35

SAINT-SAËNS: Piano Concerto No. 2

BARTÓK: Concerto for Orchestra

Christoph Koncz, conductor 

Alessio Bax, piano

AH MW

5/23
5/24

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Berlioz’s Symphonie Fantastique KRIS BOWERS: Violin Concerto - For a Younger Self

BERLIOZ: Symphonie fantastique

Markus Poschner, conductor

Charles Yang, violin

AH MW
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6/13

7:30 PM
7:30 PM

Korngold’s Violin Concerto 
& An Evening of Cross-Cultural 
Connections

REVUELTAS: Noche de encantamiento (“Night of Enchantment”)

VARÈSE: Amériques 

KORNGOLD: Violin Concerto 

GABRIELA ORTIZ: Téenek – Invenciones de Territorio 

Thierry Fischer, conductor

Clara-Jumi Kang, violin

AH MW

Programs and artists subject to change. Visit USUO.org for the most up-to-date information.

FOR TICKETS
Visit USUO.ORG or call 
801-533-NOTE (6683)


