## UTAH SYMPHONY | UTAH OPERA 2024-25 SEASON FOR TICKETS, VISIT USUO.ORG OR CALL PATRON SERVICES AT 801-533-NOTE (6683)

MAST	ERWORK	(S	MW FAMILY	FAM SPECIAL EVENTS	SPEC UTAH OPERA		UO
POPS			POPS FINISHING TOUCHES	FT FILMS IN CONCERT	FILM THE NOORDA		UVU
	DATE	TIME	CONCERT	PROGRAM	CONDUCTOR / ARTISTS	VENUE	SERIES
	9/13 9/14	7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Jurassic Park in Concert	Rated PG-13 for intense science fiction terror.	Julian Pellicano, conductor	АН	FILM
<b>R</b> 2024	9/20 9/21	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Cirque Cinema: Troupe Vertigo	Our spectacular orchestra joins forces with the skilled aerial artists, contortionists, and ballet dancers of L.A.'s Troupe Vertigo.	Stuart Chafetz, conductor Troupe Vertigo, cirque performers	АН	POPS
SEPTEMBER	9/26	7:30 PM	Celebración Sinfónica with Rimsky-Korsakov's Capriccio Espagnol at The Noorda at UVU	Celebrate Hispanic Heritage Month with a program featuring the spirited sounds of Latin America and Spain.	Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor José Sibaja, trumpet	THE NOORDA	υνυ
SE	9/27 9/28	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Celebración Sinfónica with Rimsky-Korsakov's Capriccio Espagnol	This annual festival during Hispanic Heritage Month kicks off with food trucks, artisan crafts, and dancers on the plaza. Then, the celebration continues in the concert hall with a program featuring the spirited sounds of Latin America and Spain.	Enrico Lopez-Yañez, conductor José Sibaja, trumpet	АН	MW
<b>ER</b> 2024	10/12 10/14 10/16 10/18 10/20	7:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 2:00 PM	Sondheim & Wheeler's Sweeney Todd	Attend the tale of Sweeney Todd—Stephen Sondheim's twisted story of love, revenge, and infamous meat pies—just before Halloween! With biting lyrics and a dazzling score, revenge becomes a dish served hot as the line between justice and savagery blurs in the shadows of London's cobblestone streets.  Rated PG-13 for mature themes and instances of violence.  Sung in English with English supertitles.	Robert Tweten, conductor Doug Scholz-Carlson, stage director Michael Mayes, Sweeney Todd Audrey Babcock, Mrs. Lovett Amy Owens, Johanna Christian Sanders, Tobias Ragg Megan Marino, Beggar Woman Utah Opera Chorus	ст	UO
остовея	10/25 10/26	7:30 PM 5:30 PM	An American in Paris & West Side Story	BARBER: Second Essay for Orchestra FLORENCE PRICE: Adoration FLORENCE PRICE: Violin Concerto No. 2 GERSHWIN: An American in Paris BERNSTEIN: Symphonic Dances from West Side Story	Stephanie Childress, conductor Randall Goosby, violin	АН	MW
	10/29	7:00 PM	Halloween Spooktacular	With eerie and thrilling orchestral favorites, this concert promises to be a frightfully fun experience for your family. Grab your costumes and come join us for a Halloween adventure!	Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor	АН	SPEC
	11/1	10:00 AM	Orli Shaham Performs Mozart: Finishing Touches Rehearsal	Watch and listen as the performers rehearse selections from the evening's program and refine the last details.	David Robertson, conductor Orli Shaham, piano	АН	FT
	11/1 11/2	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Orli Shaham Performs Mozart	SCHOENBERG: Chamber Symphony No. 2 MOZART: Piano Concerto No. 17 BRAHMS: Serenade No. 1	David Robertson, conductor Orli Shaham, piano	АН	MW
<b>R</b> 2024	11/7 11/8 11/9	7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Harry Potter and the Sorcerer's Stone™ in Concert  WIZARDING WORLD and all related trademarks, characters, names, and indicia are © & ™ Warner Bros. Entertainment Inc.  Publishing Rights © JKR. (s24)	Rated PG for some scary moments and mild language.		АН	FILM
NOVEMBER	11/15 11/16	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Pictures at an Exhibition	FAURÉ: Cantique de Jean Racine FAURÉ: Pavane POULENC: Gloria MUSSORGSKY (arr. Ravel): Pictures at an Exhibition	Hans Graf, conductor Lindsey Reynolds, soprano Utah Symphony Chorus	АН	MW
N N	11/21	7:30 PM	Beethoven's "Eroica" Symphony at The Noorda at UVU	BRITTEN: Piano Concerto BEETHOVEN: Symphony No. 3 "Eroica"	Markus Poschner, conductor Benjamin Grosvenor, piano	THE NOORDA	UVU
	11/22 11/23	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Beethoven's "Eroica" Symphony	BRITTEN: Piano Concerto BEETHOVEN: Symphony No. 3 "Eroica"	Markus Poschner, conductor Benjamin Grosvenor, piano	АН	MW
	11/27	5:30 PM	64th Annual Salute to Youth	Witness extraordinary rising talent that you have to see to believe at the Utah Symphony's 64th annual Salute to Youth.	Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor	АН	SPEC
	11/30	7:30 PM	Messiah Sing-In	Kick off your holiday season with this cherished tradition, inviting all to share in the joy of singing Handel's masterpiece with the Utah Symphony Chorus.	Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor Utah Symphony Chorus	АН	SPEC
	12/1	7:30 PM	Messiah Sing-In	Kick off your holiday season with this cherished tradition, inviting all to share in the joy of singing Handel's masterpiece with the Utah Symphony Chorus.	Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor Utah Symphony Chorus	АН	SPEC
	12/6	10:00 AM	Tchaikovsky's The Tempest & Shostakovich's Piano Concerto No. 2: Finishing Touches Rehearsal	Watch and listen as the performers rehearse selections from the evening's program and refine the last details.	Fabien Gabel, conductor Changyong Shin, piano	АН	FT
2024	12/6 12/7	7:30 PM 5:30 PM	Tchaikovsky's The Tempest & Shostakovich's Piano Concerto No. 2	BRITTEN: Four Sea Interludes from Peter Grimes SHOSTAKOVICH: Piano Concerto No. 2 TCHAIKOVSKY: The Tempest KORNGOLD (arr. Patrick Russ): The Sea Hawk Suite	Fabien Gabel, conductor Changyong Shin, piano	АН	MW
DECEMBER	12/11	7:30 PM	An Evening with Yo-Yo Ma	With an astonishing 19 Grammy Awards to his name, classical music's most celebrated star for more than four decades comes to Salt Lake City for the concert event of the season!	Eric Jacobsen, conductor Yo-Yo Ma, cello	АН	SPEC
DECE	12/13 12/14	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Vivaldi's The Four Seasons	ANGEL LAM: Please let there be a paradise GLAZUNOV: The Seasons VIVALDI: The Four Seasons	Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor Madeline Adkins, violin	АН	MW
	12/20 12/21	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Holiday Pops Extravaganza!	Step into a winter wonderland at Maurice Abravanel Hall! The highly- anticipated return of this popular program celebrates the magic of the season with cherished holiday favorites, delightful surprises, and, of course, Santa himself.	Shayna Steele, vocalist Chester Gregory, vocalist	АН	POPS
	12/21 12/21	11:00 AM 12:30 PM	Here Comes Santa Claus!	Let us set the holiday scene with a wide showcase of favorite winter carols and tunes as we bring all the magic of the North Pole to Maurice Abravanel Hall. The memories you make will be cherished long after the snow melts!	Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor	АН	FAM
	1/2	7:00 PM	Modern Times in Concert: A Charlie Chaplin Film	Creative Partner David Robertson conducts our musicians as they perform Charlie Chaplin's masterpiece <i>Modern Times</i> live to picture—the same way it would have been experienced back in 1936.	David Robertson, conductor	АН	SPEC
10	1/3 1/4	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Film Music of John Williams	From the whimsical melodies of <i>E.T.</i> , to the endlessly enchanting magic of <i>Harry Potter</i> , to the adrenaline rush that is <i>Indiana Jones</i> , embrace the nostalgia (and relive the cinematic brilliance!) of music that has captured the hearts of audiences worldwide.	David Robertson, conductor	АН	MW
RY 2025	1/10 1/11	7:30 PM 5:30 PM	Brahms' Violin Concerto with Augustin Hadelich	ELIZABETH OGONEK: Moondog RACHMANINOFF: Symphonic Dances BRAHMS: Violin Concerto	Elim Chan, conductor Augustin Hadelich, violin	АН	MW
JANUARY	1/18 1/20 1/22 1/24 1/26	7:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 2:00 PM	Humperdinck's Hansel and Gretel	This enchanting opera follows the adventures of the courageous siblings Hansel and Gretel as they navigate the treacherous forest and confront the powerful forces that threaten to engulf them. As Hansel and Gretel strive to outwit The Witch and find their way home, their bond of sibling love serves as a powerful force against the darkness that surrounds them.  Rated PG for spooky themes.  Sung in German with English supertitles.	Stephanie Rhodes Russell, conductor Kyle Lang, stage director Melanie Malinka, children's chorus director Sarah Coit, Hansel Maureen McKay, Gretel Frederick Ballentine, The Witch Choristers of The Madeleine Choir School	СТ	UO
		7:30 PM	The Rite of Spring	STEVE REICH: The Desert Music			MW

	DATE	TIME	CONCERT	PROGRAM	CONDUCTOR / ARTISTS	VENUE	SERIE
FEBRUARY 2025	2/1	7:30 PM	The Rite of Spring	STEVE REICH: The Desert Music STRAVINSKY: The Rite of Spring	David Robertson, conductor Synergy Vocals, guest artists	АН	MW
	2/7 2/8	7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Disney's Beauty and the Beast in Concert Presented by Disney Concerts	Rated G for all audiences	Conner Gray Covington, conductor	АН	FILM
	2/14 2/15	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Bravo Broadway!	Three star singers join us center stage to perform the unforgettable show tunes you know and love. From classic melodies to modern showstoppers, get ready to experience the magic of Broadway!	John Gennaro Devlin, conductor Scarlett Strallen, vocalist Dee Roscioli, vocalist Hugh Panaro, vocalist	АН	POP
	2/21 2/22	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Thierry Fischer Conducts Mahler's Symphony No. 5	HAYDN: Symphony No. 13 MAHLER: Symphony No. 5	Thierry Fischer, conductor	АН	MW
	2/28	7:30 PM	Thierry Fischer Conducts Mahler's "Tragic" Symphony	<b>MAHLER:</b> Symphony No. 6 This program will be performed without intermission.	Thierry Fischer, conductor	АН	MW
	3/1	5:30 PM	Thierry Fischer Conducts Mahler's "Tragic" Symphony	<b>MAHLER:</b> Symphony No. 6 This program will be performed without intermission.	Thierry Fischer, conductor	АН	MW
	3/8 3/10 3/12 3/14 3/16	7:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 2:00 PM	Leoncavallo's Pagliacci	At first, it might seem like the members of a touring comedy troupe in Sicily are living a life as lighthearted as their performances, but it quickly becomes apparent that they're trapped in a real-life tragedy. With love triangles, secret romances, and one of the most iconic (and devastatingly emotional) arias of all time, Pagliacci encapsulates the height of drama.  Rated PG-13 for mature themes and instances of violence.  Sung in Italian with English supertitles.	Joseph Colaneri, conductor Tara Faircloth, stage director Melanie Malinka, children's chorus director Jonathan Burton, Canio Lydia Grindatto, Nedda Darren Drone, Tonio Utah Opera Chorus Choristers of The Madeleine Choir School	СТ	UO
CH 2025	3/15	11:00 AM	Gold Rush: An American Musical Adventure	Gold has just been discovered in California and Rico "Roughrider" Lopez is looking for some brave adventurers to join him on his perilous journey across the United States. Discover the sounds of great American composers, as this fun-filled tale from the trails plays out on stage!	Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor	АН	FAM
MARCH	3/20	10:00 AM	Dvořák's Symphony No. 8: Finishing Touches Rehearsal	Watch and listen as the performers rehearse selections from the evening's program and refine the last details.	David Danzmayr, conductor Madeline Adkins, violin	АН	FT
	3/20	7:30 PM	Dvořák's Symphony No. 8 at The Noorda at UVU	JESSIE MONTGOMERY: Overture GLAZUNOV: Violin Concerto RACHMANINOFF: Vocalise DVOŘÁK: Symphony No. 8	David Danzmayr, conductor Madeline Adkins, violin	THE NOORDA	UVI
	3/21 3/22	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Dvořák's Symphony No. 8	JESSIE MONTGOMERY: Overture GLAZUNOV: Violin Concerto RACHMANINOFF: Vocalise DVOŘÁK: Symphony No. 8	David Danzmayr, conductor Madeline Adkins, violin	АН	MV
	3/28 3/29	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Holst's The Planets: An HD Odyssey	JESSIE MONTGOMERY: Hymn for Everyone MIGUEL FARÍAS: Retratos Australes (Southern Portraits) HOLST: The Planets	Paolo Bortolameolli, conductor Utah Symphony Chorus	АН	MV
	4/11 4/12	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	REVOLUTION: The Music of the Beatles	This tribute to the Fab Four features new arrangements transcribed and arranged from the original master recordings at Abbey Road, accompanied by hundreds of rare and unseen photos, stunning video, and animation.	Lawrence Loh, conductor	АН	POP
	4/12	11:00 AM	Dan Brown's Wild Symphony	From the creative mind of Dan Brown, best-selling author of <i>The Da Vinci Code</i> , comes <i>Wild Symphony</i> —a multimedia performance featuring an animal kingdom adventure with projected illustrations and a narrator sharing the story.	Jessica Rivero Altarriba, conductor	АН	FAN
APRIL 2025	4/18 4/19	7:30 PM 5:30 PM	Mozart's Requiem	MOZART: Overture to <i>The Magic Flute</i> MOZART: Symphony No. 25 MOZART: Requiem	Christopher Allen, conductor Deanna Breiwick, soprano Cecelia Hall, mezzo-soprano Matthew Newhouse, tenor Levi Hernandez, baritone Utah Symphony Chorus	АН	MV
	4/22	7:30 PM	Video Games Live	Dive into an explosive multimedia concert experience featuring an extravaganza of video game music! With a blend of live orchestral performance, synchronized video footage, and lighting effects, this allnew show brings your favorite gaming universes to life like never before.	Emmanuel Fratianni, conductor	АН	SPE
	4/25 4/26	7:00 PM 7:00 PM	Pirates of the Caribbean: The Curse of the Black Pearl in Concert Presented by Disney Concerts	Rated PG-13 for action/adventure violence.		АН	FILI
025	5/3 5/5 5/7 5/9 5/11	7:30 PM 7:00 PM 7:00 PM 7:30 PM 2:00 PM	Puccini's Madame Butterfly	Follow Cio-Cio San's passionate journey through love, betrayal, and resilience as her romance with Pinkerton unfolds. Delve into the power dynamics of desire and the enduring strength of the human spirit in this poignant exploration of love and sacrifice, with a modern twist.  Rated PG-13 for mature topics and themes.  Sung in Italian with English supertitles.	Derrick Inouye, conductor Matthew Ozawa, director Hiromi Omura, Cio-Cio San Eric Taylor, Lt. Pinkerton Nina Yoshida Nelsen, Suzuki Nmon Ford, Sharpless Martin Bakari, Goro Utah Opera Chorus	СТ	UC
MAY 20:	5/16	10:00 AM	Saint-Saëns' Piano Concerto No. 2: Finishing Touches Rehearsal	Watch and listen as the performers rehearse selections from the evening's program and refine the last details.	Christoph Koncz, conductor Alessio Bax, piano	АН	FI
	5/16 5/17	7:30 PM 5:30 PM	Saint-Saëns' Piano Concerto No. 2	MOZART: Symphony No. 35 SAINT-SAËNS: Piano Concerto No. 2 BARTÓK: Concerto for Orchestra	Christoph Koncz, conductor Alessio Bax, piano	АН	MV
	5/23 5/24	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Berlioz's Symphonie Fantastique	KRIS BOWERS: Violin Concerto - For a Younger Self BERLIOZ: Symphonie fantastique	Markus Poschner, conductor Charles Yang, violin	АН	M۱
JUNE 2025	6/12 6/13	7:30 PM 7:30 PM	Korngold's Violin Concerto & An Evening of Cross-Cultural Connections	REVUELTAS: Noche de encantamiento ("Night of Enchantment") VARÈSE: Amériques KORNGOLD: Violin Concerto GABRIELA ORTIZ: Téenek – Invenciones de Territorio	Thierry Fischer, conductor Clara-Jumi Kang, violin	АН	MV

## **FOR TICKETS**

Visit USUO.ORG or call 801-533-NOTE (6683)

